
Kibannele

(zu Ochsenbach)

H

H

Feuerwehr

Häfnerhalle

Kirche

Friedhof

Kindergarten

Kelter

Verw.-
stelle

Waldspielplatz

Spielplatz

G
ü

n
d

el
b

ac
h

Ochsenbach

Sternenfels

X Y Z

4 

3 

2 

1

Zaberfeld

Häfnerhaslach

Grundlage: Rasterkarte 1:10 000 - © Landesamt für Geoinformation und Landentwicklung Baden-Württemberg (www.lgl-bw.de), vom 17.03.2014, Az.: 2851.2-D/8747.


